
Courses 
taught in English

at the School of Humanities



Please note that courses’ programme 
embedded in this file mainly refers to

A.Y. 2024-2025
and that it is for orientation-purpose only



I
ART PATRONAGE OVER THE 

CENTURIES 
6 Andrea Lauria andrea.lauria@uniroma2.it

I SOCIOLOGY OF COMMUNICATION 6 Andrea Volterrani andrea.volterrani@uniroma2.it

I

CULTURAL HERITAGE ECONOMICS 
AND

  TECHNOLOGY FOR SUSTAINABLE 
TOURISTIC TERRITORIAL 

PLANNING

6 Angela D’Orazio angela.d.orazio@uniroma2.it

I LABOUR LAW IN TOURISM 6 Antonella D’Andrea dandrea@uniroma2.it

I
INTERNATIONAL PROTECTION OF 

CULTURAL HERITAGE 
6 Federica Mucci federica.mucci@uniroma2.it

I CHINESE LANGUAGE 6 Luca Vantaggio lcvntg@gmail.com

http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/home/teaching-staff/98-uncategorised/programme/284-art-patronage-over-the-centuries
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/home/teaching-staff/98-uncategorised/programme/284-art-patronage-over-the-centuries
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/VOLTERRANI_804002237.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/DORAZIO_804002415.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/DORAZIO_804002415.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/DORAZIO_804002415.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/DORAZIO_804002415.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/DORAZIO_804002415.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/DANDREA_80400224.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/MUCCI_804002236.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/MUCCI_804002236.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/VANTAGGIATO_804002246.pdf


I

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY, 
PATENTS

  AND TRADE MARKS AS MEANS OF 
LEGAL PROTECTION OF CULTURAL 

HERITAGE, TOURISM
  AND MADE IN ITALY

6 Elisabetta Corapi elisabetta.corapi@gmail.com

I
TEXTUAL SOURCES AND MATERIAL

CULTURE AND CONSERVATION 
12 Francesca Cencia francecsa.cencia@uniroma2.it

I
BUSINESS PLAN AND MARKETING 

AND COMMUNICATION ELEMENTS 
FOR ITALIAN TOURISM MARKET

12 Francesco Granese francesco.granese@uniroma2.it

I ROMAN BAROQUE ART 6 Guendalina Serafinelli guendalina.serafinelli@uniroma2.it

I STATISTICS FOR TOURISM 6 Livia Celardo livia.celardo@uniroma2

I URBAN ECONOMIC HISTORY 6 Fernando Salsano fernando.salsano@uniroma2.it

http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/CORAPI_804002244.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/CORAPI_804002244.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/CORAPI_804002244.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/CORAPI_804002244.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/CORAPI_804002244.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/CORAPI_804002244.pdf
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/student-guide-2018-2019/98-uncategorised/programme/217-material-culture-conservation
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/student-guide-2018-2019/98-uncategorised/programme/217-material-culture-conservation
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/SERAFINELLI_804002230.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/CELARDO_804002422.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/SALSANO_804002718.pdf


I
CONSTANTINIAN AGE AND 

IMPERIAL
  IDEOLOGY

6 Laura Franco laura.franco@libero.it

I
LATE ANTIQUE AND EARLY 

CHRISTIAN
  ARCHAEOLOGY

6 Federico Lizzani federico.lizzani@uniroma2.it

I REVENUE MANAGEMENT 6 Riccardo Cocco riccardo.cocco@uniroma2.it

I
WESTERN ICONOGRAPHY AND THE 

CULT
  OF SAINTS

6 Silvia Nocentini silvia.nocentini@uniroma2.it

I
ARCHAEOLOGY OF THE ROMAN 

EMPIRE
6 Tommaso Bertoldi tommaso.bertoldi@uniroma2.it

I URBAN PLANNING 6 Emanuela Scannavini emanuela.scannavini@gmail.com

http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/exams/98-uncategorised/programme/265-constantinian-age
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/exams/98-uncategorised/programme/265-constantinian-age
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/exams/98-uncategorised/programme/265-constantinian-age
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/courses-ay-20-21/98-uncategorised/programme/194-late-antique-early-christian
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/courses-ay-20-21/98-uncategorised/programme/194-late-antique-early-christian
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/courses-ay-20-21/98-uncategorised/programme/194-late-antique-early-christian
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/COCCO_804002451.pdf
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/academic-calendar/98-uncategorised/programme/264-western-iconography
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/academic-calendar/98-uncategorised/programme/264-western-iconography
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/academic-calendar/98-uncategorised/programme/264-western-iconography
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/courses-ay-20-21?id=200
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/courses-ay-20-21?id=200
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/student-guide-2018-2019/98-uncategorised/programme/231-urban-planning


I
NEW TECHNOLOGIES FOR THE 

FRUITION OF ROME 
ARCHAEOLOGICAL HERITAGE 

6 Martina Gatti martina.gatti@uniroma2.it

I ENGLISH FOR TOURISM 12 Giulia Mazzagù mazzagu@lettere.uniroma2.it

II
FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS

  ADMINISTRATION
6 Vu Thi Van Anh vananh.ftu51@gmail.com

II MEDIEVAL HISTORY 6 Alberto Luongo alberto.luongo@uniroma2.it

II MUSIC AND CULTURAL IDENTITY 6 Alessandro Cosentino a.cosentino82@gmail.com

II GLOBAL POLITICAL GEOGRAPHY 6 Alessandro Ricci alessandro.ricci@uniroma2.it

II DIGITAL TOURISM 6 Alessandro Zucconi alessandro.zucconi@uniroma2.it

http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/home/contacts/98-uncategorised/programme/259-new-technologies?showall=&limitstart=
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/home/contacts/98-uncategorised/programme/259-new-technologies?showall=&limitstart=
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/home/contacts/98-uncategorised/programme/259-new-technologies?showall=&limitstart=
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/10/MAGAZZU_804002225.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/VU-THI-VAN-ANH_804002417.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/VU-THI-VAN-ANH_804002417.pdf
https://didattica.uniroma2.it/informazioni/index/insegnamento/211288
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/COSENTINO_804002421.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/ZUCCONI_804002416.pdf


II
EXPERIMENTALISM, 

STORYTELLING,
  MUSEUM

6 Antonella Poce antonella.poce@uniroma2.it

II
TOURISM AND MADE IN ITALY:

  ITALIAN ARTS AND 
MANUFACTURING

6 Barbara Santoro barbara.santoro@uniroma2.it

II CONTEMPORARY ART LM A 6 Carlotta Sylos Calò carlotta.sylos.calo@uniroma2.it

II CONTEMPORARY ART LM B 6 Cecilia Canziani ceciliacanziani@yahoo.com

II
HISTORY OF ROMAN 

CIVILIZATION
6 Claudia Tavolieri tavoliericlaudia@gmail.com

II
COMPARATIVE BUSINESS 

HISTORY
6 Daniela Felisini felisini@uniroma2.it

http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/POCE_804002923.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/POCE_804002923.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/POCE_804002923.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/SANTORO_804002238.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/SANTORO_804002238.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/SANTORO_804002238.pdf
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/academic-calendar/98-uncategorised/programme/278-history-of-roman-civilization
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/academic-calendar/98-uncategorised/programme/278-history-of-roman-civilization


II GLOBAL HISTORY 6 Enrico Acciai enrico.acciai@uniroma2.it

II RUSSIAN LANGUAGE 6 Natalia Fefelova fefelova@list.ru

II EARLY MODERN ART 6 Francesca Mari francesca.mari2016@gmail.com

II
MARKETING AND TOURISM 

BUSINESS 
6 Francesca Sandri francesca.sandri@uniroma2.it

II
OLD MASTER DRAWINGS AND 

PRINTS
6 Francesco Grisolia francesco.grisolia@uniroma2.it

II
ART HISTORY AND MUSEUM 

STUDIES (EARLY MODERN AND 
MODERN)

6 Guendalina Serafinelli guendalina.serafinelli@uniroma2.it

https://didatticaweb.uniroma2.it/informazioni/index/insegnamento/210409-Global-History-A/0
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/FEFELOVA_804002245.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/SANDRI_804002420.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/SANDRI_804002420.pdf
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/exams/98-uncategorised/programme/254-old-masters
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/exams/98-uncategorised/programme/254-old-masters


II
HISTORY AND CULTURE OF 

ISLAMIC
  SOCIETIES

6 Mohammed Hashas mohammed.hashas@uniroma2.it

II

CIVIL AND COMMERCIAL LAW IN 
THE

  PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 
LEGAL ORDER

6 Laura Formichella lauraformichella@gmail.com

II
PLANNING AND SETTING OF ART 

EXHIBITIONS AND EVENTS
6

Maria Assunta 
Sorrentino

mariaassunta.sorrentino@cultur
a.gov.it

II

NEW SCENARIOS AND TOURISM 
STRATEGIES IN MIDDLE EAST: 

FROM OIL ECONOMY TO TOURISM 
DIVERSIFICATION 

6 Angelo Battaglia angelo.battaglia12@gmail.com

http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/HASHAS_804002931.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/HASHAS_804002931.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/HASHAS_804002931.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/FORMICHELLA_804002243.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/FORMICHELLA_804002243.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/FORMICHELLA_804002243.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/FORMICHELLA_804002243.pdf
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/courses-ay-20-21?id=251
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/courses-ay-20-21?id=251
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/BATTAGLIA_804002240.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/BATTAGLIA_804002240.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/BATTAGLIA_804002240.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/BATTAGLIA_804002240.pdf


II MEDIEVAL ARCHAEOLOGY 6 Paola Orecchioni paola.orecchioni@uniroma2.it

II MEDIEVAL ART 12 Serena Romano serena.romano@unil.ch

II HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE 6 Sara Bova sara.bova@uniroma2.it

II
WEB MARKETING, TOURISM 
DEVELOPMENT AND MADE IN 

ITALY
6 Silvia Testa silvyste@yahoo.it

II EUROPEAN LAW 6 Sonia Campailla campailla@juris.uniroma2.it

II
DUTCH AND FLEMISH ART 15TH-

17TH CENTURIES
6 Tania De Nile tania.de.nile@uniroma2.it

II
ART HISTORY AND MUSEUM 

STUDIES
6 Guendalina Serafinelli guendalina.serafinelli@uniroma2.it

http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/ORECCHIONI_804002913.pdf
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/exams/98-uncategorised/programme/216-medieval-art
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/timetable-uc-2/98-uncategorised/programme/193-history-architecture
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/TESTA_804002234.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/TESTA_804002234.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/TESTA_804002234.pdf
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/get-started/98-uncategorised/programme/282-dutch-and-flemish-art-15th-17th-centuries
http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/get-started/98-uncategorised/programme/282-dutch-and-flemish-art-15th-17th-centuries
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/SERAFINELLI_804002832.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/SERAFINELLI_804002832.pdf


II ANTHROPOLOGY OF TOURISM 12 Giulia Casentini giulia.casentini@uniroma2.it

II
APPLIED ECOLOGY TO NATURE 

CONSERVATION AND TOURISM
6 Caterina Lorenzi lorenzi@bio.uniroma2.it

II
TERRITORIAL MANAGEMENT OF 

SUSTAINABLE TOURISM
6 Francesca Sabatini francesca.sabatini@unipo.it

II ART THEORY 6 Giuseppe Patella giuseppe.patella@uniroma2.it

II
NICHE TOURISM TREND AND 

DEVELOPMENT
6 Claudio Milano claudiomilanouab@gmail.com

I/II ENGLISH LITERATURE 12
Elisabetta Marino / 

Rossana Sebellin
marino@lettere.uniroma2.it / 
sebellin@lettere.uniroma2.it

I/II ENGLISH LANGUAGE 12
Sandra Petroni / 

Laura Liucci
sandra.petroni@uniroma2.it / 
laura.liucci@gmail.com

http://arthistoryrome.uniroma2.it/programme/exams/98-uncategorised/programme/226-art-theory
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/MILANO_804002239.pdf
http://www-2023.tourismstrategy.lettere.uniroma2.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/MILANO_804002239.pdf
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